Attachment 2

Billing System Contacts

Billing question about:


Contact

Any issue or question


Email:
NITC.Billing@usda.gov

about the system

Monthly bills




AJ Young
(816) 823-2406







Alesia.Young@usda.gov




OR







Lori Clemon

(816) 823-4961







Lori.Clemon@usda.gov
System access (IDs and passwords)

A.J. Young

(816) 823-2406







Alesia.Young@usda.gov





OR







Jerry Lee

(816) 823-1196







Jerry.Lee@usda.gov
How to use the system


Jerry Lee

(816) 823-1196







Jerry.Lee@usda.gov





OR







Brenda Thoele

(816) 823-2407







Brenda.Thoele@usda.gov





OR







Leslie Arndt

(816) 926-2311







Leslie.Arndt@usda.gov
Other issues or concerns


Jerry Lee

(816) 823-1196







Jerry.Lee@usda.gov
Unresolved questions, issues, and

Janet Guyer

(816) 926-2722

concerns



Janet.Guyer@usda.gov
